
SATURDAY COFFEE CONCERTS: AUTUMN 2023

START YOUR WEEKEND WITH A CONCERT
FAIR-TRADE DRINKS AVAILABLE 30 MINUTES BEFORE FROM THE PRIORY CAFE

ALL CONCERTS START AT 10.30AM
FREE ADMISSION WITH A RETIRING COLLECTION

www.lancasterpriory.org

Events  may be subject to change at short notice.  

Regular updates available across church website 

and social media.

Saturday 16th September
ACAPPELLA with JEFF 

BORRADAILE
for Festival of Song

 Recently formed group of 
members from choirs across the 

region singing separately and 
together.

Saturday 23rd September
GLADLY SOLEMN 

SOUND
A treat of a programme of 

traditional West Gallery Music 
largely drawn from local sources.

Saturday 30th September
NO CONCERT

Saturday 7th October
RIDGE CHOIR

This concert is cancelled and will 
be rescheduled in the new year.

Saturday 14th October
SONGS FROM HOME 

FUSION
Lancaster Music Festival full day 

of concerts.  Please see www.
lancastermusicfestival.com for 

further information.

Saturday 21st October
SUN DOGS TRIO 
Paul Clark, saxophones 

and effects|Sam Kirkham, 
drums|Scott  Montgomery, bass - 

original jazz programme.

Saturday 28th October
OTTOVOCE

This award-winning ladies choir 
has been singing together for 

16 years under the direction of 
Tracie Penwarden.

Saturday 4th November
DIVERS VOYCES

‘Northern Lights’
The Lancaster-based a capella 
ensemble return with a wide-
ranging programme of Nordic 

music.

Saturday 11th November
CHRIS WHY (TENOR)

Chris sings Schubert’s 
‘Winterreise’ - an emotional 

recollection of a young man’s 
heartbreak story.

Saturday 18th November
BAY SINGERS, 
MORECAMBE

Return visit from this vocal group 
led by Jude Glendinning.

Saturday 25th November
TRIXI SCHIROK 

(VOICE, GUITAR, 
HARP) & VERONICA 

DUNNE (PIANO)
Trixi and friends sing German 
‘Songs from Home’ including 

German Carols. 

Saturday 2nd December
LANCASTER 

COMMUNITY MUSIC 
CENTRE BIG BAND

Cool jazz vibes and Christmas 
specials from this popular local 

band.


